
Club/Team Season Teacher Advisor(s) Teacher Advisor Contact Info Club Leader Club Leader Contact Info Active Emails Club Leaders

(ECO Club) Isla Carey icarey8831@hwdsb.on.ca  rvdube@hwdsb.on.ca

Anime Club Ms. Francisci cfrancis@hwdsb.on.ca Esraa Khalil ekhalil9273@hwdsb.on.ca Yes agoel5529@hwdsb.on.ca

Asian Culture Association (ACA) Ms. Adachi, Ms. Lu eadachi@hwdsb.on.ca, llu@hwdsb.on.ca Maria Chzhen, Maya Dallas Pasqua, Kelsi Ma, Henri Hopkins mchzhen1022@hwdsb.on.ca, mdallapa7391@hwdsb.on.ca, tma6402@hwdsb.on.ca, hhopkins3105@hwdsb.on.ca Yes bma5708@hwdsb.on.ca

Astronomy Club Mr. Ho nho@hwdsb.on.ca Andy Morarescu, Kimia Hosseinifar pmorares6992@hwdsb.on.ca, khossein1352@hwdsb.on.ca bsong5019@hwdsb.on.ca

Badminton Club Fri's after school Mr. Ho, Mr. Wrona nho@hwdsb.on.ca

Badminton junior Winter/Spring bwark3439@hwdsb.on.ca

Badminton novice Winter/Spring ccarmich8744@hwdsb.on.ca

Badminton senior Winter/Spring cfrancis@hwdsb.on.ca

Baseball (Varsity) Fall Ms. Seaben sseaben@hwdsb.on.ca N/A N/A cgreene@hwdsb.on.ca

Basketball Team (Junior Boys) Winter cmyers@hwdsb.on.ca

Basketball Team (Junior Girls) Fall Ms. M. Peace N/A N/A cqu2204@hwdsb.on.ca

Basketball Team (Senior Boys) Winter Mr. D. Meyer daksoy1094@hwdsb.on.ca

Basketball Team (Senior Girls) Fall Ms. Wilson krowilso@hwdsb.on.ca N/A N/A dbrunett@hwdsb.on.ca

Biology Club Ms. Lepischak elepisch@hwdsb.on.ca Maria Chzhen, Sunny Qu, Josephine Yang mchzhen1022@hwdsb.on.ca, cqu2204@hwdsb.on.ca, jyang9920@hwdsb.on.ca dlochsap5938@hwdsb.on.ca

Book Club Ms. Dube  rvdube@hwdsb.on.ca Rya Adronov, Sydney Robertson radronov8062@hwdsb.on.ca, sroberts2107@hwdsb.on.ca Yes doforres@hwdsb.on.ca

Chess Club Mr. Ho nho@hwdsb.on.ca Johnny Ma, Kaitlyn Truong bma5708@hwdsb.on.ca, ktruong7756@hwdsb.on.ca Yes eadachi@hwdsb.on.ca

Computer Science Club Mr. Brunetti dbrunett@hwdsb.on.ca Frank Shen fshen8544@hwdsb.on.ca Yes ebradley5578@hwdsb.on.ca

Cross Country Team (Varsity) Fall Ms. Row, Mrs. Walker lrow@hwdsb.on.ca   ; mlwalker@hwdsb.on.ca N/A N/A ediazrui4285@hwdsb.on.ca

Curling winter Mr. Moore ehanowsk@hwdsb.on.ca

Dance Club Ms. Francisci cfrancis@hwdsb.on.ca Autumn Aksoy, Mansha Kashyap daksoy1094@hwdsb.on.ca, mkashyap9024@hwdsb.on.ca ekhalil9273@hwdsb.on.ca

Debate Club Bohmie Song, paul lee bsong5019@hwdsb.on.ca, klee3746@hwdsb.on.ca escott9578@hwdsb.on.ca

DECA Ms. Forrester doforres@hwdsb.on.ca Arnav Goel, Eesha Kumar Ponmudi, Josephine Yang, Katie Tan, Kaylee Zhang agoel5529@hwdsb.on.ca, ktan3869@hwdsb.on.ca fkeller2089@hwdsb.on.ca

DND Club Winter/Spring Jaiden Loch-Sapp dlochsap5938@hwdsb.on.ca fshen8544@hwdsb.on.ca
Eco Warriors Ms. Lintin plinton@hwdsb.on.ca Josephine Yang, Maia Williams, Sunny Qu jyang9920@hwdsb.on.ca,  mwilliam6468@hwdsb.on.ca,  cqu2204@hwdsb.on.ca Yes gkozyra3617@hwdsb.on.ca

Fashion Club Winter/Spring Ms. Hanowski ehanowsk@hwdsb.on.ca Hyacinth Edell hedell5740@hwdsb.on.ca Hedell5740@hwdsb.on.ca

Field Hockey Team (Girls) Fall Ms. Power, Ms. Dube jpower@hwdsb.on.ca N/A hhopkins3105@hwdsb.on.ca

Film Club Ms. Carmichael ccarmich8744@hwdsb.on.ca Courtland Carmichael, Henri Hopkins ccarmich8744@hwdsb.on.ca, hhopkins3105@hwdsb.on.ca Yes hrheinst6570@hwdsb.on.ca

Finance Club Mr. Outlaw joutlaw@hwdsb.on.ca No icarey8831@hwdsb.on.ca

FrancoFUN Ms. Power jpower@hwdsb.on.ca jmisuk@hwdsb.on.ca

Golf (Varsity) Fall Ms. Parkes-Hallmark kiparkes@hwdsb.on.ca N/A N/A jpower@hwdsb.on.ca

HAT (Health Action Team) Ms. Hanowski ehanowsk@hwdsb.on.ca Jwang2779@hwdsb.on.ca

Hockey (varsity boys) Winter jyang9920@hwdsb.on.ca

Hockey (varsity girls) Winter Mr. Harrison khossein1352@hwdsb.on.ca

HOSA Club Ms. Forrester doforres@hwdsb.on.ca Fiona Liao, Joanna Wang, Emilia Diaz-Ruiz, others (idk) fliao3224@hwdsb.on.ca,  jwang2779@hwdsb.on.ca,  ediazrui4285@hwdsb.on.ca kiparkes@hwdsb.on.ca

Jr Tennis Fall Ms. O' Leary coleary@hwdsb.on.ca N/A kkharal6906@hwdsb.on.ca

Manga Club Ms. Francisci cfrancis@hwdsb.on.ca klee3746@hwdsb.on.ca

Model UN Club Ms. Greene cgreene@hwdsb.on.ca Gladys Kozyra, Ben Wark, Henri Hopkins, Len Lu gkozyra3617@hwdsb.on.ca, bwark3439@hwdsb.on.ca, hhopkins3105@hwdsb.on.ca elepisch@hwdsb.on.ca

Muslim Student Association (MSA) Ms. Venizelos kvenizel@hwdsb.on.ca Isra Bashir ibashir2039@hwdsb.on.ca Yes kmendels@hwdsb.on.ca

Nintendo Club Ms. Francisci cfrancis@hwdsb.on.ca Max Wdowiak mwdowiak2431@hwdsb.on.ca Yes krowilso@hwdsb.on.ca

Performance and Fitness Club Mr. Walters dwalters@hwdsb.on.ca N/A N/A ktan3869@hwdsb.on.ca

Physics Club Mr. Hrycenko mhrycenk@hwdsb.on.ca Maria Chzhen, Kushal Kharal kkharal6906@hwdsb.on.ca, mchzhen1022@hwdsb.on.ca ktruong7756@hwdsb.on.ca

Plant Club Fri's after school Ms. Baboudjian nbaboudj@hwdsb.on.ca Yes kvenizel@hwdsb.on.ca

Poetry Club Ms. Francisci cfrancis@hwdsb.on.ca Freda Thersidis ethersid0126@hwdsb.on.ca Yes kwu4578@hwdsb.on.ca

Positive Space Ms. Dube, Ms. Wilson rvdube@hwdsb.on.ca, krowilso@hwdsb.on.ca llu@hwdsb.on.ca

Reach for the Top (Trivia Team) Ms. Mendelson, Ms. Murdoch, Ms. Peace, Mr. Misuk kmendels@hwdsb.on.ca, jmisuk@hwdsb.on.ca, lmurdoch@hwdsb.on.ca Yes lmurdoch@hwdsb.on.ca

Robotics Club Mr. Wilson tawilson@hwdsb.on.ca Yes mchzhen1022@hwdsb.on.ca

Rowing Team Winter/Spring Ms. Younes, Coach Mike myounes@hwdsb.on.ca Hannah Rheinstadter hrheinst6570@hwdsb.on.ca Yes mclapper1539@hwdsb.on.ca

Slo-pitch (varsity girls) Spring Ms. Seaben sseaben@hwdsb.on.ca mdallapa7391@hwdsb.on.ca

Soccer (Boys Novice) Fall Ms. Myers cmyers@hwdsb.on.ca N/A N/A mhaalboo0754@hwdsb.on.ca

Soccer (Girls Novice) Fall N/A N/A mhrycenk@hwdsb.on.ca

Software Development Club Mr. Wilson tawilson@hwdsb.on.ca Maria Chzhen, Arnav Goel, Kevin Wu mchzhen1022@hwdsb.on.ca, agoel5529@hwdsb.on.ca, kwu4578@hwdsb.on.ca mkashyap9024@hwdsb.on.ca

Jr Tennis Fall Ms. O'Leary oleary@hwdsb.on.ca

Sr Tennis Fall Ms. Tonogai atonogai@hwdsb.on.ca N/A myounes@hwdsb.on.ca

STEM Club Mr. Hrycenko mhrycenk@hwdsb.on.ca Mitchell Clapperton, Paul Lee, Rya Adronov, Ella Bradley mclapper1539@hwdsb.on.ca, klee3746@hwdsb.on.ca, radronov8062@hwdsb.on.ca, ebradley5578@hwdsb.on.ca Yes nbaboudj@hwdsb.on.ca

The Sequitur Club All  yr Ms. Baboudjian nbaboudj@hwdsb.on.ca Olivia Gringhuis, Maddy Haalboom ogringhu3375@hwdsb.on.ca, mhaalboo0754@hwdsb.on.ca Yes nbooks5975@hwdsb.on.ca

Touch Football - Girls Varsity Fall Ms. Myers cmyers@hwdsb.on.ca N/A N/A nflynn@hwdsb.on.ca

Triune Student Council All yr Ms. Flynn, Mr. Dobbin, Ms. Greene, Mr. Paskinov nflynn@hwdsb.on.ca, sdobbin@hwdsb.on.ca, cgreene@hwdsb.on.ca Andrew Wright, Emilia Diaz-Ruiz, Kevin Wu awright3029@hwdsb.on.ca, ediazrui4285@hwdsb.on.ca, kwu4578@hwdsb.on.ca, Yes nho@hwdsb.on.ca

Ultimate Frisbee Mr. Hyrcenko mhrycenk@hwdsb.on.ca ogringhu3375@hwdsb.on.ca

Varsity soccer (boys) Spring pmorares6992@hwdsb.on.ca

Varsity soccer (girls) Spring radronov8062@hwdsb.on.ca

Volleyball (Junior Boys) Fall Ms. Myers cmyers@hwdsb.on.ca N/A N/A ryang7214@hwdsb.on.ca

Volleyball (Junior Girls) Winter sdobbin@hwdsb.on.ca

Volleyball (Senior Boys) Fall Mr. Christie N/A sroberts2107@hwdsb.on.ca

Volleyball (Senior Girls) Winter sseaben@hwdsb.on.ca

Warriors for Wellness Winter Ms. Hanowski ehanowsk@hwdsb.on.ca Josephine Yang, Kimia Hosseinifar, Sofia Escalona jyang9920@hwdsb.on.ca Yes tawilson@hwdsb.on.ca

Water Polo (Jr/Sr Boys) Winter Ms. Tonogai, Ms. Adachi atonogai@hwdsb.on.ca, eadachi@hwdsb.on.ca N/A N/A tma6402@hwdsb.on.ca

Water Polo (Jr/Sr Girls) Winter Ms. Tonogai, Ms. Adachi atonogai@hwdsb.on.ca, eadachi@hwdsb.on.ca N/A N/A tvanhart@hwdsb.on.ca

Westdale Athletic Council (WAC) Tues' at lunch Ms. Myers - Ellen Scott, Florina Keller, Norak Books, Ben Wark escott9578@hwdsb.on.ca, fkeller2089@hwdsb.on.ca, nbooks5975@hwdsb.on.ca, bwark3439@hwdsb.on.ca Yes ibashir2039@hwdsb.on.ca

Knitting Club Tues' at lunch Simpson asimpson@hwdsb.on.ca fliao3224@hwdsb.on.ca

Forest of Reading Book Club ongoing Simpson asimpson@hwdsb.on.ca jwang2779@hwdsb.on.ca

Orienteering Spring Ms. Walker mlwalker@hwdsb.on.ca cqu2204@hwdsb.on.ca

Math Club Tuesdays after school Mr. Christie dmchrist@hwdsb.on.ca mwilliam6468@hwdsb.on.ca

Best Buddies Friday's perion 3
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